



LATE LALA DIP CHAND MEMORIAL NATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 2021

Certificate of Appreciation

This is presented to

Prajjwal Gour

for being adjudged as OUARTER-FINALIST in the Late Lala Dip Chand Memorial National Moot Court Competition organized by DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SONEPAT

> in association with Adv. Puneet Gupta from February 18 - 21, 2021.

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Faculty Coordinator and Convenor, Moot Court Society

Dr. Rita Ghial Faculty Coordinator and Co-Convenor, Moot Court Society



2ND NALSAR - UNHCR PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 2021

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

This is awarded to

Prajjwal Gour of SCHOOL OF LAW, DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA

for being adjudged as the winner of **Best Memorial - Respondent** in the 2nd NALSAR -UNHCR Public International Law Moot Court Competition organized by the National Academy of Legal Studies and Research, Hyderabad in association with UNHCR, the UN Refugee Agency

from 14-16 May, 2021.

Prof. (Dr.) Faizan Mustafa Vice Chancellor NALSAR University of Law







Ragini Zutshi Ragini Trakroo Zutshi Associate Protection Officer **UNHCR**, India





2ND NALSAR - UNHCR PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW MOOT COURT COMPETITION, 2021

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

This is awarded to

Vedant Tiwari

of SCHOOL OF LAW, DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA

for being adjudged as the winner of **Best Memorial - Respondent** in the 2nd NALSAR -UNHCR Public International Law Moot Court Competition organized by the National Academy of Legal Studies and Research, Hyderabad in association with UNHCR, the UN Refugee Agency

from 14-16 May, 2021.

Prof. (Dr.) Faizan Mustafa Vice Chancellor NALSAR University of Law





Knowledge Partners









This is to certify that Mr. Prajjwal Gour

of School of Law, Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, pursuing B.A.LL.B is the Runner-up of the PADMA SHRI DR. N.N. JAIN 2ND NATIONAL DEBATE COMPETITION on the topic "PRIMARY DUTY TO PROTECT THE HEALTH OF INDIAN CITIZENS SHOULD RELY ON THE CENTRE" which was conducted by Department of

Law, Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Indore from June 18, 2021 to June 20, 2021.

Dr. R.K. Sharma Director In-charge Department of Law, PIMR, Indore

trubhank

Asst. Prof. Shubhank Khare Faculty Coordinator

